T-shirts/Polos/Camicie/Maglioni/Cardigan,/Felpe :

TAGLIA

X5

b

M

L

XL

X¥L

FHKL

JULES

3. CIRCOMFERENZA COLLO

32-36 cm

36-35 cm

38-40 cm

40-42 cm

4244 cm

44-46 cm

46-45 cm

Tutte le misure sono in centimetri {cm).

Giacche :

TAGLIA

X5

5

M

L

XL

XXL

XHXL

4, CIRCONFERENZA TORACE

85-91 cm

91-97 cm

97-103 cm

103-110 cm

110-118 cm

118-125 cm

125-131 cm

Tutte le misure sono in centimetri fcm).

4, CIRCOMFEREMNZA TORACE

85-91 cm

91-97 cm

97-103 am

103-110 cm

110-118 cm

118-1253 cm

125-131 €m

5. CIRCONFERENZA VITA

B65-71cm

T1-77 cm

T7-83 cm

3-89 cm

89-98 cm

98-105 cm

105-111 €m



